



V2 Retail Limited

February 5, 2018

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 4000 51	BSE (Bombay Stock Exchange) Limited, 25 th Floor, "Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers", Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001
---	---

Dear Sir,

Ref. Stock Code: V2RETAIL, 532867

Sub: Submission of Newspaper cutting of Q3 FY 17-18 Financial Results published in Newspapers

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed Newspaper cuttings of Q3 FY 17-18 Financial Results published in the newspapers namely Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 5th February, 2018.

Kindly take the same in your records.

THANKING YOU

For V2 Retail Limited


Anesh Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Yash Bansal said, Jacobs currently has 100 stores, which will be 150 by the end of 2018. In the next 2-3 years, we will have 200-250 stores in 50-odd cities." — PTI



V2 Retail Limited

Regd. Office: Khastha no. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110037
 CIN: L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph: 011-41771850
 Email: cs@vrl-net.in, website: www.v2retail.com

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2017

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	15,235.27	15,754.72	15,261.32	43,215.94	36,422.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,199.88	809.83	1,551.85	4,325.03	2,650.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,366.86	499.33	3,404.01	2,734.70	4,001.07
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (other tax))	1,366.85	499.32	3,404.02	2,734.58	4,001.13
5	Equity Share Capital	3,392.27	3,092.27	2,888.76	3,392.27	2,888.76
6	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic:	4.30	1.61	11.86	8.61	13.94
	(b) Diluted:	4.29	1.56	10.73	8.59	12.61

Note: Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 03rd February, 2018

For V2 Retail Limited
 Sd/-
 (Ram Chandra Agarwal)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00491885

Corporation Bank

Public Sector Bank
 Angkor Temple Road
 Agartala - 753 001

NOTICE

Whereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Bank is to be held on 12th February 2018, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter ended 31st December 2017.

Sd/-
 (S.K. Dash)
 Company Secretary

Richia Papers Limited
 Sector Road, Kala Amb, Gurgaon (H.P.) 173659
 Tel: 1980PLC064336
 www.richiapapers.com

NOTICE

Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 12th February 2018, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2017.

The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is also available on the Company's Website at www.richiapapers.com and on the Stock Exchanges.

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED		DK JAIN GROUP		
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangol Paya, New Delhi-110046				
Website: www.lumaxindustries.com, Tel: +91 11 49657332				
Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2017				
(₹ in lacs unless otherwise stated)				
S. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2017	NINE MONTHS ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2017	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2016
1.	Total Revenue from operations	37,080.50	113,272.39	33,009.35